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LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

20.00 -
22.00

MEXIC
O

med ORD
QUAL

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

med N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

med FR
QUAL

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

18.00 -
20.00

MEXIC
O

lge FR
QUAL

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

lge N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9
bushel cartons -
Organic

01/10/2
024

28.50 -
29.50

MEXIC
O

lge N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons

01/10/2
024

10.00 -
12.00

MEXIC
O

36s FR
QUAL

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

36s N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

25.50 -
26.50

MEXIC
O

30s N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

25.50 -
26.50

MEXIC
O

36s N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons - Organic

01/10/2
024

25.50 -
26.50

MEXIC
O

42s N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS -
cartons film wrapped
- LONG SEEDLESS

01/10/2
024

12.00 -
14.00

MEXIC
O

12s Greenh
ouse

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 25-
28 lb cartons -
PICKLES

01/10/2
024

14.00 -
15.00

MEXIC
O

med N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.
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LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 25-
28 lb cartons -
PICKLES

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

sml-
med

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 25-
28 lb cartons -
PICKLES

01/10/2
024

15.00 -
16.00

MEXIC
O

sml N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 40 lb
plastic containers -
PICKLES

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

200-
300s

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 40 lb
plastic containers -
PICKLES

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

300-
400s

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 22 lb
cartons - PERSIAN

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

med Greenh
ouse

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER.

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 22 lb
cartons - PERSIAN

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
35.00

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

sml-
med

Greenh
ouse

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER. few
40.00

LOS ANGELES -
CUCUMBERS - 22 lb
cartons - PERSIAN

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
35.00

MEXIC
O

BAJA
DISTRI
CT

sml Greenh
ouse

N PERSI
AN
VERY
LIGHT.

HIGHER. few
40.00


