	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi	Appear ance	Storag	Сгор	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons	01/10/2 024	20.00 - 22.00		MEXIC O		med				ORD QUAL				•	N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 30.00		MEXIC O		med									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		med				FR QUAL					N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons	01/10/2 024	18.00 - 20.00		MEXIC O		lge				FR QUAL					N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		lge									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 1 1/9 bushel cartons - Organic	01/10/2 024	28.50 - 29.50		MEXIC O		lge									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons	01/10/2 024	10.00 - 12.00		MEXIC O		36s				FR QUAL					N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons	01/10/2 024	14.00 - 16.00		MEXIC O		36s									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons - Organic	01/10/2 024	25.50 - 26.50		MEXIC O		30s									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons - Organic	01/10/2 024	25.50 - 26.50		MEXIC O		36s									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons - Organic	01/10/2 024	25.50 - 26.50		MEXIC O		42s									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - cartons film wrapped - LONG SEEDLESS	01/10/2 024	12.00 - 14.00		MEXIC O		12s		Greenh ouse							N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 25- 28 lb cartons - PICKLES	01/10/2 024	14.00 - 15.00		MEXIC O		med									N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price		Origin District		Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi on	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 25- 28 lb cartons - PICKLES	01/10/2 024	15.00 - 16.00		MEXIC O		sml- med								N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 25- 28 lb cartons - PICKLES	01/10/2 024	15.00 - 16.00		MEXIC O		sml								N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 40 lb plastic containers - PICKLES	01/10/2 024	27.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		200- 300s								N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 40 lb plastic containers - PICKLES	01/10/2 024	27.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		300- 400s								N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 22 lb cartons - PERSIAN	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 32.00		MEXIC O	BAJA DISTRI CT	med	Greenh ouse							N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.		
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 22 lb cartons - PERSIAN	01/10/2 024	30.00 - 35.00			BAJA DISTRI CT	sml- med	Greenh ouse							N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.	few 40.00	
LOS ANGELES - CUCUMBERS - 22 lb cartons - PERSIAN	01/10/2 024	30.00 - 35.00		0	BAJA DISTRI CT	sml	Greenh ouse							N		PERSI AN VERY LIGHT.	HIGHER.	few 40.00	